Memo No
Office of the Sr. Superintendent of Police, East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur
Dated30:11:/2022
CHARACTER CERTIFICATE
This is to certify that there is nothing adverse against Mr. / Mrs./
Son/Wife/Daughter of Prahlad Gorai
Temporary resident of 242, Near Alak Bihan Socity East Ghorabandha
P.D. Luwabasa, P.S. Gavindpur, Purbi. Singhbhum, Jamshedpur. as perthe
report of Officer Incharge
Police Station. Sr. Supdt. of Police Sr. Superintendent. of Police East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur
Miss. Kali Pado. Gorai. Son/Wife/Daughter of Prahlad Gorai. Temporary resident of 242, Near Alak Bihar Socity: East Ghorabandha Thar khand P.D. Luna basa: P.S. Gavind pur, Purbi Singhbhum, Tamshedpur as per the report of Officer Incharge. Police Station. Sr. Superintendent of Police Sr. Superintendent of Police

-9315 ---..../ G.S. Office of Sr. Superintendent of Police, East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur Dated 30 · 11 · . /20.22 **CHARACTER CERTIFICATE** This is to certify that there is nothing adverse against Mr. / Mrs./ Miss Mr. Pranab Kumar Shaw Son/Wife/Daughter of Bhupendra Nath Shaw Temporary resident of 189. Bank. Colony., Alok. Vihan. P.D. Luabasa, P.S. Govindpur, Purbi Singhbhum, Ghoda Bandha, Jamshedpuras per the report of Officer Incharge... Police Station. East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur